

1st on A/c Bill

Name of work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work →	4035	to Purnab			
		Tala			
Agreement No →	36/MMGSY(GEN)/SBD				
	20	20-	21		
Agency →	Shiv Shivani Sale and Const.				
	Prop. - Sonu Kumar Singh				
	At - Bhikhampur, P.O. - Bhagwanpur				
	Hat, Dist - Siwan				
Date of Commencement →	19/02/21				
Date of Completion →	18/08/21				

RECORD - ENTRY

X X

Item 1/1	Providing & Fixing				
	of working bench-				
	- Mark Pillar 01				
	to	GI			0.46 KM
Item 2/2	Reference Pillar				
	to	GI			0.46 KM
Item 3/3	Clearing and Grubbing				
	Road Land (By Manual				
	Means) including				
	to	GI			

Continuation



ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1	Providing & Fixing of marking bands				
	- Mark Pillar 02				
	10		62		
	Qty. vide TMBP (01)				
0.46 KM	Rs 3816.44	/KM Rs 1756 = 50			
Item 2/2	Reference Pillar				
	10		62		
	Qty. vide TMBP (01)				
0.46 KM	Rs 1763.83	/KM Rs 811 = 50			
Item 3/3	clearing and grubbing Road				
	Low (By Manual)				
	10		62		
	Qty. vide TMBP (2)				
0.18 Ha	Rs 52970.33	/Ha Rs 9535 = 50			
Item 4/4	Excavation for roadway in soil using Manual Means				
	10		62		
	Qty. vide TMBP (5)				
43.50 m ³	Rs 75.57	/m ³ Rs 3287 = 50			
Item 5/5	Const. of Embankment with Material				
	10		62		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (4) 44.77 m ² GR 120.57/m ² Rs					8532.00
Item 6/6 For 100m Lead do do - 61 -					
Qty. vide TMBP (5) 433.72 m ² GR 153.66/m ² Rs					66645.00
Item 7/7 Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulders with do do 61 -					
Qty. vide TMBP (6) + (7) + (8) 165.60 m ² + 73.10 m ² + 15.00 m ²					
253.70 m ² GR 192.25/m ² Rs					48774.00
Item 8/8 Const. of G.S.D by providing well graded Material do do 61 -					
Qty. vide TMBP (6) 166.74 m ² GR 3046.82/m ² Rs					508038.00
Item 9/9 Providing laying spreading and compacting stone do do 61 -					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
84.38 m ²	GR	3993.15/m ²	Rs		3,36,942.00
Item ¹⁰ /13	Const. of G.B.				
	by providing				
	well graded				
	to		62		
Qty.	vide TMBP (7)				
24.86 m ²	GR	3993.15/m ²	Rs		99,270.00
Item ¹¹ /14	Providing laying				
	spreading and				
	compacting stone				
	to		62		
Qty.	vide TMBP (7)				
45.20 m ²	GR	3993.15/m ²	Rs		1,80,490.00
Item ¹² /15	Const. of uncin-				
	-forced plain cement				
	concrete pavement				
	to		62		
Qty.	vide TMBP (8)				
26.45 m ²	GR	7247.13/m ²	Rs		6,88,986.00
Item ¹³ /27	Providing and				
	fixing of typical				
	M.M.S.Y. Injunctory				
	to		62		
Qty.	vide TMBP (8)				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2. No. GRs 11093.62 / No. Rs					22187.00
9 $\pm$ 14/25 E/W in excavation for foundation of structure.					
— do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (3)					
15.66 m ³ GRs 279.09 / m ³ Rs					4371.00
9 $\pm$ 15/29 Providing M-15 as levelling course in foundation					
— do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (3)					
2.84 m ³ GRs 5690.99 / m ³ Rs					16162.00
9 $\pm$ 16/30 Providing M-15 as levelling course in foundation					
— do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
13.87 m ³ GRs 6568.65 / m ³ Rs					91107.00
9 $\pm$ 17/31 Providing and laying RCC NPS for culverts on					
— do — GI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (3)					
7.50 m GRs 2566.70 / m Rs					19256.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 18/33 E/W in excavation for foundation of structure					
— to — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (2)					
29.80 M ² GR			279.09/M ² Rs		8317 = ₹
Item 19/34 Providing M-15 as levelling course in foundation					
— to — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (2)					
2.98 M ² GR			5690.99/M ² Rs		16902 = ₹
Item 20/35 Plain / reinforced Cement Concrete in substructure					
— to — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (3)					
30.60 M ² GR			6568.65/M ² Rs		201001 = ₹
Item 21/36 Providing and laying RCC pipe NR-03 for culverts on					
— to — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (2)					
7.50 M			3589.78/M Rs		26923 = ₹
			Rs 23,69, 286 = ₹		

Continuation

Continuation